
EARLY BOXING DAY

SALES
December 11 - DECEMBER 31

The Frame LS03F 55" QLED 
4K Ultra HD Vision AI Smart TV

$1199.99
$1999.99

Q8F 65" QLED 4K Ultra HD 
Vision AI Smart TV

$899.99
$1199.99

QNED85 Series 65" 4K Ultra HD
QNED MiniLED evo AI Smart TV

$1099.99
$1299.99

UA70 50" 4K Ultra HD Smart TV

$399.99
$499.99

LG TVS

SAMSUNG TVS

MORE TV OFFERS IN STORE



EARLY BOXING DAY

SALES
December 11 - DECEMBER 31

MORE SONOS OFFERS IN STORE

Ace Headphones
$379.00

$549.99

Beam 2 Soundbar
$479.00

$649.00

Move 2 Speaker
$519.00

$649.00

JBL GO 4
$49.98

$69.98

JBL Charge 6
$179.98

$239.98

JBL Flip 7
$139.98

$189.98

JBL PARTY BOXES
320

$599.98
$779.98

520
$869.98

$1099.98

720
$1299.98

$1499.98

SONOS JBL



EARLY BOXING DAY

SALES
December 11 - DECEMBER 31

Acer 27” Curved LED Monitor

$274
$329

WD My Passport Portable SSD
512GB

$109
$149

HP Pro Mini 400 G9 Desktop

$949
$1099

Intel Core i5, 16GB RAM, 
512GB SSD, Windows 11 Pro

COMPUTERS

$75
$150
$225
$300
$500

SPEND

SPEND

SPEND

SPEND

SPEND

$2500+

$1501-2500

$1101-1500

$701-1100

$400-700

USE YOUR EQUITY
TO REDUCE YOUR PURCHASE PRICE

EQUITY
EQUITY

EQUITY
EQUITY

EQUITY

USE

USE

USE

USE

USE



EARLY BOXING DAY

SALES
December 11 - DECEMBER 31

ASHLEY Mahoney Sofa and Loveseat

$599
$999

$499
$889

ASHLEY Twin and Full Mattress In A Box

$399
$679

$499
$839

Twin Full

Kitchen-Aid
7 Quart Mixer

$449
$639

FURNITURE & MATTRESSES

Christmas
Decor

ALL 20%

OFF


